630

Monday, September 27, 2004 - Continued

504006
504006
504006
504007
504008
504008
504008
504009
504012
504059
504061
504061
504063
504065
504067
504067
504067
504067
504068
504068
504068
504068
504246
504247
504288
504289
504303
504303
504304
504306
504313
504332
504334
504405
504407
504409
504410
504413
504443
504443
504444
504445
504534
504535
504557
504558
504560
504560
504573
504574
504574
504575
504576
504577
504578
504580
504582
504587
504588

TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
CARDINAL HEALTH

SHERMAN SPECIALTY COMPANY
SHERMAN SPECIALTY COMPANY
SHERMAN SPECIALTY COMPANY

AVENTIS PASTEUR
HOLIDAY INN
ACCURATE LABORATORY

LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES
LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES

AIR LIQUIDE HEALTHCARE
AIR LIQUIDE HEALTHCARE
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY
AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST
AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST
AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST
AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST
HUDSPETH, JENNIFER

FAIR, AMY RENEE

P C MALL

TULSA BUSINESS MACHINES
MC BEE, LANA

MC BEE, LANA

TRENARY, ROSA
HALL-HARPER, VANESSA
PRACTICAL PARENT

IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
SKILLPATH SEMINARS
SPARKS GARY COMPANIES
BLALOCK, MARGARET
GOGETS, JOHN

GOGETS, JOHN

DEAN, FLOR 1

AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH
DUKE INTERNATIONAL
ELBON, BRETT

ZEIGLER, WARREN

SIMS, KATHY

NATIVE AMERICAN TIMES
NATIVE AMERICAN TIMES
JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL
MC AFEE, TAMMY JO

MC AFEE, TAMMY JO

RING, KRISTI

SAVAGE, JUDY

SCHENDT, CHERYL
SWEEZEY, GLENDA

TIPPIT, BRANDI

WHITTAKER, GLORIA
BRADLEY, KIMBERLY
FOREMAN, AINGEL

PROF. & TECH. SERVICE
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
TRAINING

TRAINING

CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MILEAGE

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE
TRAINING

REMODELING

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

TRAINING

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

PROF. & TECH. SERVICE
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

TRAINING

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

67.05
195.15
64.80
152.45
173.51
81.87
85.12
2,099.01
1,035.25
31.80
289.00
289.00
142.08
19.98
103.95
44.55
44.55
103.95
145.07
62.17
62.17
145.07
76.88
88.50
732.00
53.95
116.25
25.00
25.00
94.38
150.00
383.59
1,769.25
639.45
353.85
399.00
687.50
5.25
100.50
93.75
160.50
355.00
355.90
52.50
134.63
175.50
36.00
45.00
96.00
49.88
89.20
76.50
154.50
47.63
26.63
75.00
46.50
48.00
161.25

Zoning Application CZ-345, Owner JJC, Inc.; Applicant Jim Coleman, Location North side Hwy.

51 W. & between S. 263 W. Ave. & S. 273 W. Ave. Chair stated publication fee has been paid and

hearing would proceed. Chair asked if anyone was present other than the applicants and wished to

speak. Dane Matthews with INCOG explained the TMAPC ruling. There were no others present with

comments. Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, to approve zoning as recommended by Tulsa

Metropolitan Area Planning Commission. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes.

carried.

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 194937)

Motion




