Monday, September 27, 2004 - Continued			
			II.
504006	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	67.05
504006	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	195.15
504006	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	64.80
504007	CARDINAL HEALTH	OPERATING SUPPLIES	152.45
504008	SHERMAN SPECIALTY COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	173.51
504008	SHERMAN SPECIALTY COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	81.87
504008	SHERMAN SPECIALTY COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	85.12
504009	AVENTIS PASTEUR	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	2,099.01
504012	HOLIDAY INN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	1,035.25
504059	ACCURATE LABORATORY	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	31.80
504061	LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES	TRAINING	289.00
504061	LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICES	TRAINING	289.00
504063	AIR LIQUIDE HEALTHCARE	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	142.08
504065	AIR LIQUIDE HEALTHCARE	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	19.98
504067	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	103.95
504067	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	44.55
504067	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	44.55
504067	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	103.95
504068	AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST	OPERATING SUPPLIES	145.07
504068	AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST	OPERATING SUPPLIES	62.17
504068	AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST	OPERATING SUPPLIES	62.17
504068	AMSAN LLC SOUTHWEST	OPERATING SUPPLIES	145.07
504246	HUDSPETH, JENNIFER	MILEAGE	76.88
504247	FAIR, AMY RENEE	MILEAGE	88.50
504288	P C MALL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	732.00
504289	TULSA BUSINESS MACHINES	OPERATING SUPPLIES	53.95
504303	MC BEE, LANA	MILEAGE	116.25
504303	MC BEE, LANA	TRAINING	25.00
504304	TRENARY, ROSA	TRAINING	25.00
504306	HALL-HARPER, VANESSA	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	94.38
504313	PRACTICAL PARENT	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	150.00
504332	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	383.59
504334	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	1,769.25
504405	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	639.45
504407	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	353.85
504409	SKILLPATH SEMINARS	TRAINING	399.00
504410	SPARKS GARY COMPANIES	REMODELING	687.50
504413	BLALOCK, MARGARET	MILEAGE	5.25
504443	GOGETS, JOHN	MILEAGE	100.50
504443	GOGETS, JOHN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	93.75 160.50
504444	DEAN, FLOR I	MILEAGE	
504445 504534	AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH DUKE INTERNATIONAL	TRAINING TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	355.00 355.90
504534 504535	ELBON, BRETT	MILEAGE	52.50
504555 504557	ZEIGLER, WARREN	MILEAGE	134.63
504557 504558	SIMS, KATHY	MILEAGE	175.50
504556	NATIVE AMERICAN TIMES	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	36.00
504560	NATIVE AMERICAN TIMES NATIVE AMERICAN TIMES	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	45.00
504500	JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL	MILEAGE	96.00
504574	MC AFEE, TAMMY JO	MILEAGE	49.88
504574	MC AFEE, TAMMY JO	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	89.20
504575	RING, KRISTI	MILEAGE	76.50
504576	SAVAGE, JUDY	MILEAGE	154.50
504577	SCHENDT, CHERYL	MILEAGE	47.63
504578	SWEEZEY, GLENDA	MILEAGE	26.63
504580	TIPPIT, BRANDI	TRAINING	75.00
504582	WHITTAKER, GLORIA	MILEAGE	46.50
504587	BRADLEY, KIMBERLY	MILEAGE	48.00
504588	FOREMAN, AINGEL	MILEAGE	161.25
Zoning Application CZ-345, Owner J.C. Inc.: Applicant Jim Coleman, Location North side Hyay			

Zoning Application CZ-345, Owner JJC, Inc.; Applicant Jim Coleman, Location North side Hwy. 51 W. & between S. 263<sup>rd</sup> W. Ave. & S. 273<sup>rd</sup> W. Ave. Chair stated publication fee has been paid and hearing would proceed. Chair asked if anyone was present other than the applicants and wished to speak. Dane Matthews with INCOG explained the TMAPC ruling. There were no others present with comments. Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, to approve zoning as recommended by Tulsa Metropolitan Area Planning Commission. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 194937)